W A R I N G ® C O M M E R C I A L  F O O D  P R O C E S S O R S
4-Quart
Food Processors
WFP16S/
WFP16SCD
WFP16S/WFP16SCD
Features
•  4-quart sealed batch bowl

875 lbs. of carrots
per hour
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description Std. Pkg. Ship Wt. (lbs.) Cubic feet uPC Code
WFP16S 4-Qt. Sealed Batch Bowl Food Processor 1 29.95 3.063 040072022487
WFP16SCND 4-Qt. Sealed Batch Bowl Food Processor 1 29.95 3.063 040072020124
WFP16SCD Combination 4-Qt. Batch Bowl/Continuous-Feed Food Processor 1 36.90 4.117 040072025457
WFP16SCDC Combination 4-Qt. Batch Bowl/Continuous-Feed Food Processor 1 36.90 4.117 040072023262
Accessories
Catalog
# Description Standard with/Optional
Std.
Pkg.
Ship Wt.
(lbs.)
Cubic
feet uPC Code
WFP16S1 Sealed S-Blade WFP16S, WFP16SCND, WFP16SCD, WFP16SCDC 50 42.50  3.349 040072023965
WFP16S2 Sealed 4-Quart Batch Bowl WFP16S, WFP16SCND, WFP16SCD, WFP16SCDC 12 24.00 4.525 040072023972
WFP16S3 Sealed Bowl Cover WFP16S, WFP16SCD 12 7.80 3.363 040072023958
WFP16S3K Sealed Bowl Cover WFP16SCND, WFP16SCDC 12 7.80 3.363 040072030888
WFP16S4 Continuous-Feed Chute WFP16SCD, WFP16SCDC 12 24.00 6.144 040072023941
WFP16S5 Continuous-Feed Chute Cover WFP16SCD 12 18.00 4.237 040072023934
WFP16S5K Continuous-Feed Chute Cover WFP16SCDC 12 18.00 4.237 040072030895
WFP16S6 Large Pusher WFP16S, WFP16SCD 60 28.32 5.560 040072023989
WFP16S6K Large Pusher WFP16SCND, WFP16SCDC 60 28.32 5.560 040072030871
WFP16S7 Small Pusher WFP16S, WFP16SCND, WFP16SCD, WFP16SCDC 60 15.48 1.996 040072023996
WFP16S8 Slinger for Continuous-Feed Chute WFP16SCD, WFP16SCDC 30 12.90 0.086 040072024009
WFP16S9 Disc Stem WFP16S, WFP16SCND, WFP16SCD, WFP16SCDC 50 5.50 0.387 040072024016
WFP16S10 Adjustable Slicing Disc WFP16S, WFP16SCND, WFP16SCD, WFP16SCDC 20 16.00 2.173 040072024061
WFP16S11 Sealed Whipping Disc WFP16S, WFP16SCND, WFP16SCD, WFP16SCDC 24 24.00 3.361 040072024078
WFP16S12 Reversible Shredding Disc WFP16S, WFP16SCND, WFP16SCD, WFP16SCDC 40 42.00 1.847 040072024085
WFP16S13 Dicing Assembly WFP16SCD, WFP16SCDC 12 39.00 2.405 040072024023
WFP16S14 Julienne Disc Optional 40 22.80 1.847 040072024030
WFP16S15 French Fry Disc Optional 40 22.80 1.847 040072024047
WFP16S16 Grating Disc Optional 12 6.84 2.405 040072024054
WFP16S17 4-Quart Stainless Steel Bowl Optional 1 6.875 0.489 040072025075
©2013 Waring Commercial
Waring Commercial • 314 Ella T. Grasso Ave. • Torrington, CT 06790
Tel. (800) 492-7464 • Fax (860) 496-9008 • www.waringcommercialproducts.com
13WC137338   PG-30920